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Economic Recovery & Resiliency (ER&R) Planning 

Community Development Subcommittee 

 

MEETING AGENDA 

 
Monday, August 23, 2021 

2:00pm -3:30pm  

 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 872-239-6205,,705302988#   United States, Chicago 

Phone Conference ID: 705 302 988# 

 

 

1. Old Business  
             a. Recap challenges and impacts 

2. New Business, Roundtable Discussion 
a. Opportunities around the region  
b. Potential partnerships/collaborative opportunities 

3. EDA American Rescue Plan funding opportunities 
4. Next steps/homework 

               a. Further development of partnerships in the region 
               b. Begin thinking of action plan projects 

5. Next meeting – TBA  (via MS Teams) 

 

Hrishue Mahalaha Strengthening Stark hrishuem@inoecp.com 

Rebecca Kuzma Strengthening Stark rebecca@strengtheningstark.com 

Jim Davis Summit County Land Bank jjdavis@summitlandbank.org 

Jen Davis Neighborhood Development Services jdavis@ndsohio.org 

Darryl Kleinhenz AMATS dkleinhenz@akronohio.gov 

Valerie Shea METRO planning@akronmetro.org 

Dan Morganti Portage Land Bank dmorganti@pclandbank.org 

Bradford Davy The Fund for Our Economic Future bdavy@thefundneo.org 

Mark Samolczyk Stark Community Foundation msamolczyk@starkcf.org 

Matt Springer Tallmadge Planning and Development mspringer@tallmadge-ohio.org 

Joe Mazzola City of Alliance mazzolajc@allianceoh.gov 

Bryan Herschel Summit County Executive's Office bherschel@summitoh.net 

Holly Miller Summit County Executive's Office hmiller@summitoh.net 
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